
Wertermittlungsrahmen
Blatt: 1

Stand: 16.07.2020

Berndroth                               Verfahren:

DLR Westerwald-Osteifel

Flurbereinigungsbehörde

PNR: 81193          

(bei Rückfragen bitte angeben)

1

3

6

7

8

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

A   

GR  

H   

HU  

GF  

B   

L   

K   

S   

Weg 

Wa  

U   

GH  

NGF 

SF  

VWZ1

VWZ2

VWZ3

VWZ4

Ackerland

Grünland

Holzung

Hutung

Gebäude- und Freifläche

Bundesstraße

Landesstrasse

Kreisstrasse

Strasse

Weg

Wasserfläche

Unland

Gehölz

Nicht geschätzte Fläche

Schutzfläche

Verkehrswertzone 1

Verkehrswertzone 2

Verkehrswertzone 3

Verkehrswertzone 4

20 19 18 17 16 14 11 

20 19 18 17 16 14 11 

0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

0 

0 

0 

400 

80 

50 

30 

Nutzungsart Abk. NKZ
Werteinheiten je Ar 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7


